1 2 3 4 5 6	William Delgado (SBN 222666) DTO LAW 601 South Figueroa Street, Suite 2130 Los Angeles, CA 90017 T: (213) 335-6999 wdelgado@dtolaw.com SHAUN P. MARTIN (SBN 158480) 5998 Alcala Park, Warren Hall San Diego, CA 92110 T: (619) 260-2347 F: (619) 260-7933 smartin@sandiego.edu					
7						
8	Counsel for Plaintiff Younes Younes					
9 10						
11	SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES					
12	COUNTYO	F LOS ANGELES				
13						
14	YOUNES YOUNES, on behalf of himself and all others similarly	Case No. 24STCV12520				
15	situated,	Assigned for All Purposes to Hon. Elihu Berle				
16	Plaintiff,					
17	V.	PROOF OF SERVICE OF NOTICE OF RULING RE AUGUST 28, 2024 STATUS CONFERENCE				
18	ELVIRA TAYLOR and DOES 1 through 200, inclusive,	STATUS CONFERENCE				
19	Defendants.	Assigned for All Purposes to: Judge: The Hon. Elihu Berle Dept. 6				
20		Dept. 6				
21 22						
22						
23						
25						
26						
27						
28		1				
	PROOF	OF SERVICE				

	l		
J	L		

I, Albina Giuttari, declare under penalty of perjury as follows:

I am over the age of 18 years and not a party to this action. I am an 1. employee at Inca Digital, a company that investigates cryptocurrency schemes. My business address is 255 East Flagler Street, Suite 218, Miami, FL 33131. On September 20, 2024, I published the Notice of Ruling Re August 28, 2. 2024 Status Conference ("Notice of Ruling"). A true and correct copy of the Notice of Ruling is attached hereto as Exhibit A. I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of California that the above is true and correct. Executed on September 20, 2024 at Lamone, Switzerland. Albina Giuttari Albina Giuttari **PROOF OF SERVICE**